The following "Living Kingdoms of Kalamar" character known as

has received during

Under Arena

Cave Lizard Egg

This egg contains a baby Cave Lizard. An eligible character may choose to raise one of these infants to become an Animal Companion. They are wild, however, so may not become domestic pets. Choosing to raise the lizard requires 2 consecutive non-adventuring activities to hatch and raise it beyond infancy. After those are spent, it may become an animal companion with 1 trick (more are available as per normal). This creature when first selected as an animal companion is identical to a monitor lizard (Core Rulebook III), but continues to advance (as a medium creature) according to rules on Animal Companions. If this cert is used to select a Cave Lizard, there are no level restrictions on choosing this creature.

Value: 350 gp (125 if sold)

Charges: N/A

Tradable: Yes

Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Living Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are trademarks of Kenzer & Company, ⊚ 2005 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.



The following "Living Kingdoms of Kalamar" character known as

has received during

Under Arena

Cave Lizard Egg

This egg contains a baby Cave Lizard. An eligible character may choose to raise one of these infants to become an Animal Companion. They are wild, however, so may not become domestic pets. Choosing to raise the lizard requires 2 consecutive non-adventuring activities to hatch and raise it beyond infancy. After those are spent, it may become an animal companion with 1 trick (more are available as per normal). This creature when first selected as an animal companion is identical to a monitor lizard (Core Rulebook III), but continues to advance (as a medium creature) according to rules on Animal Companions. If this cert is used to select a Cave Lizard, there are no level restrictions on choosing this creature.

Value: 350 gp (125 if sold)

Charges: N/A

Tradable: Yes

Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Living Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are trademarks of Kenzer & Company. © 2005 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Kalamar

The following "Living Kingdoms of Kalamar" character known as

has received during

Under Arena

College of Magic Potion

For assisting the College of Magic, they granted you a potion of your choice to ensure your continued survival.

Write the selected potion on this line:

Value: Varies by potion type

Charges: N/A

Tradable: Yes

Ringdoms of Kalamars

Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Living Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are trademarks of Kenzer & Company. © 2005 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

The following "Living Kingdoms of Kalamar" character known as

has received during

Under Arena

College of Magic Potion

For assisting the College of Magic, they granted you a potion of your choice to ensure your continued survival.

Write the selected potion on this line:

Value: Varies by potion type

Charges: N/A

Tradable: Yes



Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Living Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are trademarks of Kenzer & Company, © 2005 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

The following "Living Kingdoms of Kalamar" character known as

has received during

Under Arena

College of Magic Potion

For assisting the College of Magic, they granted you a potion of your choice to ensure your continued survival.

Write the selected potion on this line:

Value: Varies by potion type

Charges: N/A

Tradable: Yes



Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Living Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are trademarks of Kenzer & Company. © 2005 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

The following "Living Kingdoms of Kalamar" character known as

has received during

Under Arena

College of Magic Potion

For assisting the College of Magic, they granted you a potion of your choice to ensure your continued survival.

Write the selected potion on this line:

Value: Varies by potion type

Charges: N/A

Tradable: Yes



Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Living Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are trademarks of Kenzer & Company, @ 2005 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

The following "Living Kingdoms of Kalamar" character known as

has received during

Under Arena

College of Magic Potion

For assisting the College of Magic, they granted you a potion of your choice to ensure your continued survival.

Write the selected potion on this line:

Value: Varies by potion type

Charges: N/A

Tradable: Yes



Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Living Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are trademarks of Kenzer & Company, © 2005 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

The following "Living Kingdoms of Kalamar" character known as

has received during

Under Arena

College of Magic Potion

For assisting the College of Magic, they granted you a potion of your choice to ensure your continued survival.

Write the selected potion on this line:

Value: Varies by potion type

Charges: N/A

Tradable: Yes



Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Living Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are trademarks of Kenzer & Company. © 2005 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

This space intentionally left blank.

